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Brunswick Nuclear Project
P. 0. Box 10429
Southport, NC 28461-04.y

Aug 1 0 1992
FILE: B09-13510C

U.§. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Washingtou, DC 20555
Attn: Document Control Desk

BRUNSWICK STEAM ELECTRIC PLANT UNITS 1 AND 2
DOCKET NOS. 50-325 AND 50-324
LICENSE NOS. DPR-71 AND DPR-62
e MONTHLY. OPERATING REPORT

Centlemen:

In accordance with Technical Specification 6.9.1.11 for *he Brunswick Steam
Electric Plant;, Units 1 and 2, Carolina Power & Light Company herewith submits
the report of operating statistics and shutdown evperience for the month of

July 1992,
Very truly yours,
. - B 2 > )
. AN \(é
g;‘w Spencer | Ggneral Manager
wunswick Nucleat Project
RDR/meg

90-0041 .MSC

Enclosures

¢cc: Ms. D. M. Aslett
Mr. T, C. Bell
Mr R. M. Coats
Mr. 8. N. Ebnetar
Me. M. D, Hial
M, ¥. B, Le
Mr. W, R. Murray
Mr. R. G, Oehl
Mr. R. M. Parsons
Mr. R. L. Prevatte
Mr. R. B. Richey
Mr. F. Yost
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UNIT SHUTDDWNS AND POWER REDUCTIONS
REPORT MONTH July 1992

DOCKET MC.  050-03)5
UKIT NAME Brungwick |
DATE August 1987 -
COMPLETED BY _Ronald Rumpie
TELEPHONE ~  _919-457-2752

I METHOD OF LIC_5aEE SYSTEM COMPONINT CAUSE & CORRECTIVE ACYION TO
DURATION SHUTTING DOWN EVENT CODE (&) | COCE (S) PREVENT RECURRENCE
NO. DATE TYPE (1) {HOURS ) REASON (2} | REACTOR (3) REPORT Nu.
92-024 920530 S 744.0 B 4 1-92-12 K/A N/A Te complete the scheduled
Cont inued maintenance outage Tor bhacklog
from previous reduction. Also, struccural
month inspections continue.
Type Z: Reason ¥ethod Avstem Code: 5 Component Code
F - Forced "~ tquipment faiiure R Manual Instructions for Instructions for
& - Scheduled {explain) 2~ Manual Scram preparation ¢f data entry preparation of data
8 - Maintenance or test 3 - Automatic scram sheets for Licensee fvent entry sheets for LER
C- Refueling 4 - Continuations Report [LER) file from file from IEEE Standard
D - Regul~tory 5~ Load reductions IEEE Standard BO5-1983, BO3A-1983, per
restriction 8 ~ Other per NUREG- 1022, NUREG-1022, Section VI,
£ - Operator Tratning & Section VI, Iten 13.b Item 13 .¢
License Examination
F - Administrative
6 - Operatioral error
{explain)
H =  Other (expiain)



CP&L CO
RUN DATE 08B/06/92
RUN TIME 15:15:57

JULY 1992
DAY AVG. DAILY POWER LEVEL
(MWE-NET)
1 -17
2 -13
3 -13
4 -13
5 -13
6 -12
7 -12
8 -12
9 -11
10 -12
11 -12
12 -12
13 -11
14 -12
15 -12
16 -11

PLANT PERFORMANCE DATA SYSTEM PAGE 2
APPENDIX B - AVERAGE DAILY POWER LEVEL RPD39-000

BRUNSWICK UNIT 2

DAY

17
18
19
20
21
22

23

25
26
27
28
29
30

31

1.16 - 8

AVG.

DOCKET NO. 050-~0324
COMPLETED BY RONALD RUMPLE
TELEPHONE (919)457-2752

DAILY POWER LEVEL
(MWE-NET)

=33
=13
=11
=11
“11
ol B!
=31
«12
wl3

»l2






UNIT SHUTDOWNS AND POWER REDI'CTIONS
REPORT MONTH ___ Jy)y 1992

License Examination

Acdministrative

Operational error

{explain}

Other {explain)

METHOD OF LICENSEL SYSTEM COMPONENT CAUSE & CORRECTIVE ACTION TO
DURAT 10N SHUTTING DOWM EVINT CCOE {4) | COOE (5) PREVENT RECURRENCE
DATE {HOURS ) REASON (2) | REACTOR (3) REPORT NO
920430 744 0 8 4 1-82-12 16 Xt To complete the s-heduled
Continued maiitenance outage for backiog ,
from previcus reduction. Alse, structural |
month inspections coatinue, )
Methog System Code: Comcnent Code
~ Farced Equipment failure i - Manual Instructions for instructions for
3 - Scheduled (explain) Z - Mznual Scram prepar+tica of data entry preparation of data
Maiatenance or test - Automatic scram sheets for Licensee Event entry sheets for LIR
Refueling 4 - Continuations Repert (LER) file from file from 1EEE Standard
Regulatory 5 - ioad reductions IEEE Standard B0S-1983, 803A-1983, per
restriction 6 -~ Other per WUREG-1022. KRUREG-1022, Section VI,
Operator Trairing & Section V1, Item 13.b Item 13.¢



